2 ¥R Journal No.: 89

;?*m [ 1 Publication Date: 17-12-2004
53 2f1 £/ Section Name: 'W@FMQEEF'J Trade Mark Registrations Restored

E%ﬁi Bl P P R AR AR TR P
rade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department
The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

5

TRERyE ‘§+~F= |

U (T 1) (57559 )T S0 B () (57 559 HIPRE DY 35 £ It ep =

IR -

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance
(Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111]

ark No.

19852641

199800555

199802756

199900890

[511]
FEPISRIBE Trade FESAVE IR 136
Rﬁ Class No. Date of

14

Removal

19-03-2004

31-08-2004

04-09-2004

15-09-2004

B RER
FIEy

Date of
Restoration

13-12-2004

15-12-2004

13-12-2004

13-12-2004

[730]
Bt Mg 6

Owner's Name

[740 /750]
et oS g
Owner's Address for Service

NYCOMED AUSTRIA GMBH LYSAGHT & CO.

C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908
TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8
CONNAUGHT PLACE,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

LAM HAU KWAN TRADING N/A

AS AMONA ENTERPRISE
CO.

WINNING BARGAIN
OUTLET COMPANY
LIMITED

MAN HING MEDICAL
SUPPLIERS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

17

CHAN & CHENG

ROOM 703, HANG SENG
BLDG., 77 DES VOEUX RD. C,,
HONG KONG.

VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES
UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR,
NATHAN COMMERCIAL
BUILDING, 430 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG
KONG.



