分項名稱 Section Name: 恢復商標註冊 Trade Mark Registrations Restored



香港特別行政區政府知識產權署商標註冊處

Trade Marks Registry, Intellectual Property Department The Government of the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region

恢復商標註冊

根據《商標條例》(第 559 章)第 50 條及《商標規則》(第 559 章附屬法例)第 35 條,下列商標註冊已 獲恢復。

TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS RESTORED

The following trade mark registrations have been restored under section 50 of the Trade Marks Ordinance (Cap. 559) and rule 35 of the Trade Marks Rules (Cap. 559 sub. leg.).

[111] 註冊編號 Trade Mark No.	[511] · 類別編號 Class No.		恢復註冊 日期 Date of Restoration	[730] 擁有人姓名/名稱: Owner's Name	[740 / 750] 擁有人的送達地址 Owner's Address for Service
19852641	5	19-03-2004	13-12-2004	NYCOMED AUSTRIA GMBH	LYSAGHT & CO. C/O STEPHENSON & CO. 3908 TWO EXCHANGE SQUARE, 8 CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.
199800555	14	31-08-2004	15-12-2004	LAM HAU KWAN TRADING AS AMONA ENTERPRISE CO.	N/A
199802756	3	04-09-2004	13-12-2004	WINNING BARGAIN OUTLET COMPANY LIMITED	CHAN & CHENG ROOM 703, HANG SENG BLDG., 77 DES VOEUX RD. C., HONG KONG.
199900890	3	15-09-2004	13-12-2004	MAN HING MEDICAL SUPPLIERS INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	VINCENT LUK & ASSOCIATES UNIT A, 13TH FLOOR, NATHAN COMMERCIAL BUILDING, 430 NATHAN ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.